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Name

Urban Sprint (23)

Calum McLeod
Evgueni Chepelin
Peter Lawrence
Jack Gomersall
Bob Sheridan
Ross McMurtrie
Andrew Campbell
Rob Hickling

Mke Winn

Ed Stronach
Sam Gomersall
Naomi Lang

Ruth Crewe

lan Kay

Gillian Clunas
Norman Liley
Rachel Scott
Ann Stone
George Esson
David Bryant

Jayne MacGregor
Genevieve Jones
Fiona + Catriona Rennie

Club
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GRAMP

MAROC
MAROC
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Age CI.

Time

24:52
25:11
25:37
27:07
28:10
28:23
28:25
28:36
29:51
30:23
30:32
31:32
33:33
35:02
37:36
38:10
39:35
46:39
49:28
55:44

dnf
dnf
dnf

Diff.

0:00
0:19
0:45
2:15
3:18
3:31
3:33
3:44
4:59
5:31
5:40
6:40
8:41
10:10
12:44
13:18
14:43
21:47
24:36
30:52

Check Notes

3.3km 19C

no.9 not found
no.9 not found
no.9 not found
no.9 not found

no0.9 not found



